
We invest a portion of all customer 
premiums into investments that 
have additional social or 
environmental benefits

Premiums4Good initiative 

Forbes Global 2000
list of public companies

Over 13,000 employees
located in 26 countries

2024 GWP
Worldwide:

North America:

$22.4B

$7.3B

Standard & Poor’s A.M. Best*
(Excellent)

QBE is a global insurance leader
focused on helping customers solve unique 
risks, so you can focus on what matters most.

Aviation
Tailored aviation 
insurance solutions 

In today’s evolving market, QBE North America 
delivers consistent underwriting excellence 
and a superior claims experience to our aviation 
policyholders and broker partners. Our team is 
comprised of passionate aviation specialists who 
offer innovative market-leading products through 
modern and creative flexibility to enable our 
customers to further mitigate aviation risks.

Capabilities 
Aerospace Manufacturers Products Liability
Up to $250M

Airlines
Up to $250M
 

General Aviation
Up to $50M hull values
Up to $250M liability

Target Industries 
•  Aerospace Products Manufacturers 
•  Airlines
•  Airport Service Providers 
•  Aviation Commercial General Liability
•  Commercial Fixed Wing Operations
•  Commercial Rotary Wing Operations
•  Fixed Base Operators 
•  Government Contractors
•  Industrial Aid and Corporate Aviation
•  Instruction and Rental Operations
•  Maintenance, Repair and Overhaul 
•  Owner Flown Turbine Operations



Aviation

For more information, please contact one of these QBE representatives: 

Dave Watkins
SVP, Head of Aviation
david.watkins@qbe.com
303.960.5867 

Lamont Rosemond
VP, General Aviation &  
Technical Underwriting
lamont.rosemond@qbe.com
770.303.2719

Gregg Strange
VP, Head of Major Risk
gregory.strange@qbe.com
727.277.1848 

Peter Pogue 
VP, Head of Aviation Claims
peter.pogue@qbe.com
630.250.5501

Rob Couch
RVP, East Region
robin.couch@qbe.com
770.316.9544

Bryan Kutcher
RVP, Central Region
bryan.kutcher@qbe.com
212.601.6774 

Lisa DeMichael
RVP, West Region
lisa.demichael@qbe.com
424.383.4638

Jona Sills
Account Manager Team Lead
jona.sills@qbe.com
303.338.2110

Ward Copley
Aviation Claims Manager  
edward.copley@qbe.com
469.369.7638

Jason Evangelou
Aviation Claims Manager
jason.evangelou@qbe.com
949.471.5008

Jakki Newton
Aviation Claims Manager
jakki.newton@qbe.com
972.398.8491

Frank Riner
Aviation Claims Manager
frank.riner@qbe.com
972.398.8790

Greg Stock 
Aviation Claims Manager
gregory.stock@qbe.com
303.338.2834

Lindsay Cochran
Underwriting Analyst
lindsay.cochran@qbe.com
770.226.1911

Inci Flanagan
Underwriting Analyst
inci.flanagan@qbe.com
602.572.4752  

Kristie Picklesimer
Underwriting Analyst
kristie.picklesimer@qbe.com
770.303.2741

Mary Shaw
Underwriting Analyst
mary.shaw@qbe.com
770.933.5140

Stacy Sherwood
Underwriting Analyst
stacy.sherwood@qbe.com
303.338.2905

Kristen Story
Underwriting Analyst
kristen.story@qbe.com
972.664.7012

Kevin Hughes
AVP, Underwriting
kevin.hughes2@qbe.com
425.945.5372 

Tom Moore
AVP, Underwriting
thomas.moore@qbe.com
212.894.7835

Jess Hendricks 
Lead Underwriter 
jessalyn.hendricks@qbe.com 
312.803.3528

Jim Rohan
Lead Underwriter
james.rohan@qbe.com
770.850.5104

Sandra Gagnon
Senior Underwriter
sandra.gagnon@qbe.com
770.794.6430

Todd May
Senior Underwriter
todd.may@qbe.com
815.322.3575

Ryan Moore
Senior Underwriter
ryan.moore@qbe.com
419.262.7926

Connor Haarhuis
Senior Underwriter
connor.haarhuis@qbe.com
608.834.8228

Emily Morris
Underwriter
emily.morris@qbe.com
214.801.5550

Shantell Kornegay
Underwriter
shantell.kornegay@qbe.com
770.794.6432

UNDERWRITINGCLAIMS ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT

Katy Hodge
Lead Product Analyst 
katherine.hodge@qbe.com
720.434.4809

*Policies are underwritten by QBE Insurance Corporation, One QBE Way, Sun Prairie 53596. As of November 3, 2023, this 
entity is rated A (Excellent) for Financial Strength by A&M Best and is rated A+ for Financial Strength by S&P Global.  For latest 
ratings, access www.ambest.com and https://www.spglobal.com/en/. More information on QBE financials can be found on 
https://www.qbe.com/us/about-qbe/financial-reports.

Coverage may not be available in all states. 

QBE and the links logo are registered service marks of QBE Insurance Group Limited.  
© 2024 QBE Holdings, Inc. 820560 (2-25)

QBE North America  |  55 Water Street. New York, NY 10041  |  212.422.1212  |  qbe.com/us    
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